Childcare Needs — June 2025

Childcare needs for:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Before Care

After Care

Choose Your Own

Drop-off Time:

Hours Care Pick-up Time:

10

11

12

13

Before Care

After Care

Choose Your Own

Drop-off Time:

HoursCare | piup Time:

School Closed
Daycare Closed

16

17

18

19

20

Before Care

After Care

Choose Your Own

Drop-off Time:

HoursCare | piup Time:

23

24

25

26

27

Before Care

After Care

No After Care

Choose Your Own

Drop-off Time:

Hours Care

Pick-up Time:

School-Wide Field Trip
No Daycare

School Closed
Daycare Closed

30

Before Care

After Care

Summer Camp Begins

Choose Your Own

Drop-off Time:

Hours Care

Pick-up Time:

Please return no later than May 1, 2025 to ensure the early bird rate.

Drop off begins at 7:00 AM. Parents are encouraged to arrive by 5:10% PM. Late pickup charges of $1.00/minute will apply for every minute past 5:15 PM.

*5:10 pick-up allows our staff to gather their belongings, close up the building, and clock out on schedule.
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